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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
Gdańsk, 23. - 24.3.2012

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
23.3.2012 - 13:04 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Włodarczyk Paweł 00 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:17.90 299
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:56.11 40.27 250m: 3:17.13 40.57 350m: 4:37.92 39.89

100m: 1:15.84 39.79 200m: 2:36.56 40.45 300m: 3:58.03 40.90 400m: 5:17.90 39.98

2. Włodarczyk Damian 00 Trops Kartuzy 5:22.31 287
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 1:59.29 41.86 250m: 3:23.17 41.92 350m: 4:44.71 40.22

100m: 1:17.43 40.97 200m: 2:41.25 41.96 300m: 4:04.49 41.32 400m: 5:22.31 37.60

3. Kalkowski Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 5:23.60 284
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.15 40.70 250m: 3:19.06 41.50 350m: 4:43.74 42.48

100m: 1:16.45 40.64 200m: 2:37.56 40.41 300m: 4:01.26 42.20 400m: 5:23.60 39.86

4. Serżysko Kasper 00 Delfin Gdynia 5:31.39 264
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:03.58 42.97 250m: 3:28.78 42.74 350m: 4:53.37 42.40

100m: 1:20.61 43.16 200m: 2:46.04 42.46 300m: 4:10.97 42.19 400m: 5:31.39 38.02

5. Brzozowski Krystian 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:32.03 263
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:00.89 42.40 250m: 3:27.55 43.59 350m: 4:53.00 42.03

100m: 1:18.49 40.84 200m: 2:43.96 43.07 300m: 4:10.97 43.42 400m: 5:32.03 39.03

6. Czop Michał 00 MTS Kwidzyn 5:32.13 262
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:04.19 43.86 250m: 3:31.90 43.66 350m: 4:54.14 40.05

100m: 1:20.33 42.53 200m: 2:48.24 44.05 300m: 4:14.09 42.19 400m: 5:32.13 37.99

7. Grządzielski Filip 00 Skalar Słupsk 5:32.72 261
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:59.50 41.77 250m: 3:25.17 42.94 350m: 4:51.61 42.82

100m: 1:17.73 41.02 200m: 2:42.23 42.73 300m: 4:08.79 43.62 400m: 5:32.72 41.11

8. Spierewka Patryk 00 Ósemka Starogard Gd 5:39.44 246
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:05.36 43.76 250m: 3:32.90 43.60 350m: 4:59.25 42.57

100m: 1:21.60 43.04 200m: 2:49.30 43.94 300m: 4:16.68 43.78 400m: 5:39.44 40.19

9. Czop Filip 00 MTS Kwidzyn 5:40.51 243
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:05.17 43.92 250m: 3:33.02 43.62 350m: 5:00.14 42.34

100m: 1:21.25 43.08 200m: 2:49.40 44.23 300m: 4:17.80 44.78 400m: 5:40.51 40.37

10. Kochanowski Bartosz 00 Sambor Tczew 5:44.28 236
50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:07.51 44.67 250m: 3:34.96 43.53 350m: 5:02.39 43.25

100m: 1:22.84 43.93 200m: 2:51.43 43.92 300m: 4:19.14 44.18 400m: 5:44.28 41.89

11. Hrycyk Maciej 00 1 Solex Lębork 5:46.59 231
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:08.58 44.81 250m: 3:38.59 45.18 350m: 5:06.56 42.46

100m: 1:23.77 44.10 200m: 2:53.41 44.83 300m: 4:24.10 45.51 400m: 5:46.59 40.03

12. Krassowski Cyprian 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:57.62 210
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:11.78 47.89 250m: 3:45.13 47.17 350m: 5:15.03 42.60

100m: 1:23.89 46.32 200m: 2:57.96 46.18 300m: 4:32.43 47.30 400m: 5:57.62 42.59

13. Derus Szymon 00 Sambor Tczew 6:01.09 204
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:10.45 46.73 250m: 3:44.29 46.76 350m: 5:17.03 45.00

100m: 1:23.72 44.97 200m: 2:57.53 47.08 300m: 4:32.03 47.74 400m: 6:01.09 44.06

14. Domarad Jakub 00 Skalar Słupsk 6:07.52 194
50m: 41.31 41.31 150m: 2:15.18 47.45 250m: 3:49.37 47.11 350m: 5:22.80 46.71

100m: 1:27.73 46.42 200m: 3:02.26 47.08 300m: 4:36.09 46.72 400m: 6:07.52 44.72

15. Wieczorkowski Maksymilian 00 Sambor Tczew 6:10.75 189
50m: 42.62 42.62 150m: 2:18.18 47.86 250m: 3:52.33 46.27 350m: 5:26.96 47.46

100m: 1:30.32 47.70 200m: 3:06.06 47.88 300m: 4:39.50 47.17 400m: 6:10.75 43.79

16. Kuberek Marek 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 6:29.75 162
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:19.91 50.07 250m: 4:03.43 51.78 350m: 5:44.20 49.67

100m: 1:29.84 48.28 200m: 3:11.65 51.74 300m: 4:54.53 51.10 400m: 6:29.75 45.55

17. Drewczyński Aleksander 00 1 Solex Lębork 6:31.38 160
50m: 43.14 43.14 150m: 2:21.20 49.25 250m: 4:02.91 50.50 350m: 5:44.77 50.17

100m: 1:31.95 48.81 200m: 3:12.41 51.21 300m: 4:54.60 51.69 400m: 6:31.38 46.61
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
Gdańsk, 23. - 24.3.2012

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Gałecki Szymon 00 Ósemka Starogard Gd 6:34.43 156
50m: 44.12 44.12 150m: 2:22.97 48.96 250m: 4:04.62 50.94 350m: 5:45.10 49.66

100m: 1:34.01 49.89 200m: 3:13.68 50.71 300m: 4:55.44 50.82 400m: 6:34.43 49.33

19. Pasymowski Patryk 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:43.73 146
50m: 45.22 45.22 150m: 2:29.10 52.52 250m: 4:11.85 51.34 350m: 5:54.89 52.13

100m: 1:36.58 51.36 200m: 3:20.51 51.41 300m: 5:02.76 50.91 400m: 6:43.73 48.84

20. Łobocki Rafał 00 Ósemka Starogard Gd 6:46.81 143
50m: 43.12 43.12 150m: 2:28.16 53.25 250m: 4:12.31 51.64 350m: 5:56.68 52.41

100m: 1:34.91 51.79 200m: 3:20.67 52.51 300m: 5:04.27 51.96 400m: 6:46.81 50.13

13 lat

1. Lewiński Michał 99 Siódemka Sopot 4:49.61 396
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 250m: 2:58.90 37.74 350m: 4:13.03 36.49

100m: 1:07.31 35.20 200m: 2:21.16 300m: 3:36.54 37.64 400m: 4:49.61 36.58

2. Kurasz Kacper 99 Delfin Gdynia 4:50.94 391
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:43.52 36.55 250m: 2:58.68 37.59 350m: 4:13.08 37.32

100m: 1:06.97 35.31 200m: 2:21.09 37.57 300m: 3:35.76 37.08 400m: 4:50.94 37.86

3. Kruk Karol 99 Siódemka Sopot 4:52.50 384
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.25 37.67 250m: 3:02.91 38.00 350m: 4:15.97 36.33

100m: 1:09.58 36.54 200m: 2:24.91 37.66 300m: 3:39.64 36.73 400m: 4:52.50 36.53

4. Laskowski Michał 99 Delfin Gdynia 4:58.92 360
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:47.63 37.96 250m: 3:04.17 38.04 350m: 4:20.70 38.08

100m: 1:09.67 37.02 200m: 2:26.13 38.50 300m: 3:42.62 38.45 400m: 4:58.92 38.22

5. Dymek Dawid 99 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:02.80 346
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:50.99 39.03 250m: 3:08.63 38.97 350m: 4:25.72 38.76

100m: 1:11.96 38.27 200m: 2:29.66 38.67 300m: 3:46.96 38.33 400m: 5:02.80 37.08

6. Kapica Hubert 99 MTS Kwidzyn 5:04.76 340
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.61 38.55 250m: 3:10.08 39.31 350m: 4:27.92 38.09

100m: 1:12.06 38.15 200m: 2:30.77 40.16 300m: 3:49.83 39.75 400m: 5:04.76 36.84

7. Szweda Mateusz 99 Siódemka Sopot 5:06.57 334
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:50.14 38.59 250m: 3:09.15 39.53 350m: 4:28.55 40.17

100m: 1:11.55 37.97 200m: 2:29.62 39.48 300m: 3:48.38 39.23 400m: 5:06.57 38.02

8. Przybytkowski Dawid 99 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:07.86 330
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:51.36 39.84 250m: 3:09.80 38.90 350m: 4:29.43 39.78

100m: 1:11.52 37.88 200m: 2:30.90 39.54 300m: 3:49.65 39.85 400m: 5:07.86 38.43

9. Bartosiak Michał 99 Siódemka Sopot 5:09.04 326
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:54.33 39.52 250m: 3:15.02 40.57 350m: 4:33.10 38.48

100m: 1:14.81 39.51 200m: 2:34.45 40.12 300m: 3:54.62 39.60 400m: 5:09.04 35.94

10. Prażanowski Damian 99 MTS Kwidzyn 5:09.11 326
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:54.58 39.84 250m: 3:13.60 39.27 350m: 4:32.00 38.90

100m: 1:14.74 39.30 200m: 2:34.33 39.75 300m: 3:53.10 39.50 400m: 5:09.11 37.11

11. Paprocki Robert 99 Delfin Gdynia 5:09.77 324
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.63 39.10 250m: 3:11.07 40.20 350m: 4:32.46 39.70

100m: 1:11.53 37.67 200m: 2:30.87 40.24 300m: 3:52.76 41.69 400m: 5:09.77 37.31

12. Sienkiewicz Oskar 99 Siódemka Sopot 5:11.18 319
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:54.17 39.42 250m: 3:13.80 39.76 350m: 4:34.38 39.77

100m: 1:14.75 39.51 200m: 2:34.04 39.87 300m: 3:54.61 40.81 400m: 5:11.18 36.80

13. Walkowiak Miłosz 99 Sambor Tczew 5:12.88 314
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:54.75 40.06 250m: 3:14.77 40.45 350m: 4:34.31 39.46

100m: 1:14.69 38.96 200m: 2:34.32 39.57 300m: 3:54.85 40.08 400m: 5:12.88 38.57

14. Jaszczerski Michał 99 Sambor Tczew 5:14.69 309
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:55.28 39.47 250m: 3:15.28 40.11 350m: 4:35.61 39.66

100m: 1:15.81 39.42 200m: 2:35.17 39.89 300m: 3:55.95 40.67 400m: 5:14.69 39.08
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
Gdańsk, 23. - 24.3.2012

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. Pieniaszek Dominik 99 Ósemka Starogard Gd 5:15.25 307
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:55.51 40.49 250m: 3:17.80 41.43 350m: 4:37.77 39.70

100m: 1:15.02 39.48 200m: 2:36.37 40.86 300m: 3:58.07 40.27 400m: 5:15.25 37.48

16. Wagner Krzysztof 99 Skalar Słupsk 5:16.33 304
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:56.48 40.93 250m: 3:17.71 40.63 350m: 4:39.10 40.21

100m: 1:15.55 39.94 200m: 2:37.08 40.60 300m: 3:58.89 41.18 400m: 5:16.33 37.23

17. Kraus Przemysław 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:26.07 277
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:58.43 41.36 250m: 3:22.43 41.96 350m: 4:45.60 40.83

100m: 1:17.07 40.93 200m: 2:40.47 42.04 300m: 4:04.77 42.34 400m: 5:26.07 40.47

18. Zapadka Karol 99 Skalar Słupsk 5:27.09 275
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:03.05 42.43 250m: 3:26.30 41.24 350m: 4:47.92 39.81

100m: 1:20.62 42.63 200m: 2:45.06 42.01 300m: 4:08.11 41.81 400m: 5:27.09 39.17

19. Szymański Dorian 99 Delfin Gdynia 5:27.70 273
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:02.06 42.42 250m: 3:28.24 42.66 350m: 4:50.63 40.16

100m: 1:19.64 41.94 200m: 2:45.58 43.52 300m: 4:10.47 42.23 400m: 5:27.70 37.07

20. Felchner Jan 99 Trójka Wejherowo 5:29.40 269
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:58.71 42.20 250m: 3:24.88 43.55 350m: 4:50.04 41.98

100m: 1:16.51 41.54 200m: 2:41.33 42.62 300m: 4:08.06 43.18 400m: 5:29.40 39.36

21. Lenckowski Rafał 99 Delfin Gdynia 5:31.19 265
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:03.21 42.66 250m: 3:28.96 42.89 350m: 4:53.01 41.06

100m: 1:20.55 42.78 200m: 2:46.07 42.86 300m: 4:11.95 42.99 400m: 5:31.19 38.18

22. Dąbrowski Jakub 99 Skalar Słupsk 5:44.58 235
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:06.36 44.27 250m: 3:35.13 44.42 350m: 5:03.50 43.63

100m: 1:22.09 42.90 200m: 2:50.71 44.35 300m: 4:19.87 44.74 400m: 5:44.58 41.08

23. Gramś Gracjan 99 Sambor Tczew 5:45.71 233
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:08.95 44.87 250m: 3:38.85 44.95 350m: 5:06.53 42.99

100m: 1:24.08 44.86 200m: 2:53.90 44.95 300m: 4:23.54 44.69 400m: 5:45.71 39.18

24. Paluszkiewicz Rafał 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:49.99 224
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:06.69 45.20 250m: 3:37.05 44.86 350m: 5:05.96 43.67

100m: 1:21.49 43.67 200m: 2:52.19 45.50 300m: 4:22.29 45.24 400m: 5:49.99 44.03

25. Rompa-Kardas Cezary 99 1 Solex Lębork 5:52.28 220
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:07.70 44.98 250m: 3:37.49 44.64 350m: 5:06.78 45.24

100m: 1:22.72 44.58 200m: 2:52.85 45.15 300m: 4:21.54 44.05 400m: 5:52.28 45.50

26. Krygier Arkadiusz 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:55.99 213
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 2:02.05 45.43 250m: 3:34.17 46.84 350m: 5:10.30 47.99

100m: 1:16.62 41.11 200m: 2:47.33 45.28 300m: 4:22.31 48.14 400m: 5:55.99 45.69

27. Hennig Michał 99 Sambor Tczew 6:00.52 205
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:15.60 47.94 250m: 3:48.91 47.11 350m: 5:18.14 42.47

100m: 1:27.66 46.41 200m: 3:01.80 46.20 300m: 4:35.67 46.76 400m: 6:00.52 42.38

28. Nowy Mateusz 99 Delfin Gdynia 6:07.90 193
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:17.79 49.29 250m: 3:54.45 48.10 350m: 5:27.75 45.49

100m: 1:28.50 47.63 200m: 3:06.35 48.56 300m: 4:42.26 47.81 400m: 6:07.90 40.15

DYSKW. Fierka Mateusz 99 Trops Kartuzy 5:14.51
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:56.28 41.11 250m: 3:17.48 40.02 350m: 4:37.24 39.34

100m: 1:15.17 40.72 200m: 2:37.46 41.18 300m: 3:57.90 40.42 400m: 5:14.51 37.27


